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*T North Central Region

Competitor(s)

Allie Capstick
Sierra Macmullin
Kristyn Brody
Kennedy Sha
Brandi Neufeld
Tiana Aubin
Teanna Tackitt
Mackenzie Henschel
Halla Aitken
Courtney Robinson
Kaitlyn Boucher

Club

Grande Prairie SC
Grovedale FSC
Peace Passage SC
Mile Zero FSC
Sexsmith SC
Grande Prairie SC
Mackenzie FSC
Mile Zero FSC
Peace Passage SC
Peace River SC
Grovedale FSC

Peter Gibbons

Date:

24-Feb-2012

2012 Totem Interclub

Ft. St. John, BC
Feb. 17, 2012 to Feb. 19, 2012

Silver Women

Category Result Summary

34.96
34.08
33.08
31.09
28.49
26.17
25.88
25.01
23.17
22.06
21.67

Section IN
AB/NT/NU 34.96
AB/NT/NU 34.08

BC/YT 33.08
BC/YT 31.09
AB/NT/NU 28.49
AB/NT/NU 26.17
BC/YT 25.88
BC/YT 25.01
BC/YT 23.17
AB/NT/NU 22.06
AB/NT/NU 21.67
12:33:21PM
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